Cislo fak.

Dodavatela
7165130702
57250307

3132151607
3777218737

Obec Vel'ké Straciny

Faktury za mesiac: september 2015

Datum
vystavenia
01.09.2015
17.09.2015
02.09.2015
02.09.2015
22.09.2015
03.09.2015
02.09.2015

Nazov dodavatel'a

SPP a.s.Bratislava
Stred.vod.prev.spol., B. Byst
SSE Zilina VO

SSE Zilina

Kom.poistoviia, Bratislava
M. Pedersen a.s. Trenéin
Slovak Telecom, Bratislava

dod. zemného plynu
vyvoz Zump
elektrické energia
elektricka energia
poistné

vyvoz PDO

telefon

21,00 €
58,76 €
94,00 €
53,00 €
176,83 €
221,42 €
14,52 €
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